GSIEKA
Brand new Inlet Heater Batteries for Daikin’s range
of VAM units.
Features:
› Total fresh air solution with optional electrical heater
› Increased comfort in low outdoor temperatures thanks to the
heated outdoor air
› Integrated electrical heater concept (no additional accessories

Auto high temperature cut-out 50°C
Manual reset high temperature cut-out 100°C
VAM Model Heater battery
VAM150FC GSIEKA10009
VAM250FC GSIEKA15018
VAM350J GSIEKA20024
VAM500J GSIEKA20024
VAM650J GSIEKA25030
VAM800J GSIEKA25030
VAM1000J GSIEKA25030
VAM1500J (without plenum) GSIEKA25030
VAM1500J (with plenum) GSIEKA35530
VAM2000J (without plenum) GSIEKA25030
VAM2000J (with plenum) GSIEKA35530
Heater model A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm)
GSIEKA10009 370 276 71 100
GSIEKA15018 370 276 71 150
GSIEKA20024 370 276 71 200
GSIEKA25030 370 276 71 250
GSIEKA35530 373 276 71 355
Compatibility
Dimensions
GSIEKA_Datasheet_UKEPLEN19-1113_artwork with prices.indd 2 01/11/2019 16:38:09